:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6364347

May 04, 2023 - 10:30 (UTC)

In epoch 198,885 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 627748 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

2 627749 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

3 627750 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

4 627751 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

S 627752 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

6 627753 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

7 627754 + 32.000000000 ETH®

60,066.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6364347
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/198885
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627748
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627749
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627750
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627751
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627752
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627753
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627754
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Validator Id

627755

627756

627757

627758

627759

627760

627761

627762

627763

Validator Id

232641

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

Amount

- 0.012415841 ETH
23.30 USD

- 0.012459361 ETH&
23.38 USD

- 0.012455459 ETH&
23.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627755
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627756
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627757
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627758
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627759
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627760
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627761
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627762
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627763
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232641
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232642
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232643
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Validator Id

232644

232645

232648

232653

232654

Amount

- 0.012383847
23.24 USD

- 0.012393158
23.26 USD

- 0.012402051
23.27 USD

- 0.012406428
23.28 USD

- 0.045765484
85.90 USD

- 0.012470671
23.40 USD

- 0.012405949
23.28 USD

- 0.012447107
23.36 USD

- 0.012415397
23.30 USD

- 0.012474748
23.41 USD

- 0.012443168
23.35 USD

- 0.012396276
23.26 USD

- 0.045661547
85.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232644
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232645
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232646
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232647
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232648
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232649
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232650
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232651
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232652
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232653
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232654
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232655
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/232656

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 298425 + 0.033303035 ETH®
62.51 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/298425

