

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-15 08:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6364347</u>

DATE & TIME May 04, 2023 · 10:30 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 198,885 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	627748	+ 32.000000000 ETH
2	<u>627749</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 60,066.24 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>627750</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>627751</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 60,066.24 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>627752</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 60,066.24 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>627753</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>627754</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
<u>8</u>	<u>627755</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
9	<u>627756</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,066.24 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>627757</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH		
<u>11</u>	<u>627758</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>627759</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH		
<u>13</u>	627760	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>627761</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>627762</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>627763</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>1</u>	<u>232641</u>	- 0.012415841 ETH 23.30 USD		
<u>2</u>	232642	- 0.012459361 ETH ② 23.38 USD		
<u>3</u>	232643	- 0.012455459 ETH		

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>232644</u>	- 0.012383847 ETH � 23.24 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>232645</u>	- 0.012393158 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>232646</u>	- 0.012402051 ETH � 23.27 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>232647</u>	- 0.012406428 ETH � 23.28 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>232648</u>	- 0.045765484 ETH � 85.90 USD
<u>9</u>	232649	- 0.012470671 ETH � 23.40 USD
<u>10</u>	232650	- 0.012405949 ETH � 23.28 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>232651</u>	- 0.012447107 ETH � 23.36 USD
<u>12</u>	232652	- 0.012415397 ETH � 23.30 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>232653</u>	- 0.012474748 ETH � 23.41 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>232654</u>	- 0.012443168 ETH � 23.35 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>232655</u>	- 0.012396276 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>232656</u>	- 0.045661547 ETH � 85.70 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>298425</u>	+ 0.033303035 ETH � 62.51 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot